,:7 NaijaHouses

kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

NGN 4,200,000,000.00

Mobile: 09033343827
Office:

Fax:
Imataproperties@gmail.com

Ime Ekwere

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Imataproperties@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o = A P

Category For Type
Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Foreclosed Built
Sale .
494 days Properties

This property boasts a prime location, overlooking the prestigious Ikoyi Club Golf Course's Hole 1. Features
include: - A block of six 3-bedroom flats. - Two separate bungalows utilized as offices. - Well-maintained lawn
tennis court. - Securely designed gate house. - Dedicated generator house. All of these amenities are situated
on a spacious land measuring approximately 4,200sqm The asking price for this remarkable property is
N4.2billion.

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



&Y NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P6871377158
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 4200000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 3
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi,

Ikoyi, Lagos

kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Tkoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Tkoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State

Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoxi, Ikoxi, Ikozi, Lagos

port tas been prepared based on informatiicn furnished by sources deemed r:liabl: , how

I

Active Properties Nearby

No. of Price Lot Size | Distance
Bathroom
0

No. of
Bedroom

o o &~ U1 o U1k O W ol Ul oW oo Ul s s O N Ul Y W

5

4200000000

4200000000
19000000
650000000
650000000
170000000
650000000
330000000
350000000
1000000000
920000000
270000000
400000000
140000000
950000000
900000000
850000000
480000000
1400000000
400000000
600000000
650000000
1100000000
300000000
1300000000
340000000
600000000
145000000

2500000000

650000000
—

B

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

100

100
100
100
100
100

1800

O0Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km

1.5Km

3.2Km



Tkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Lekki, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki. Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi,
Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi,
Lagos

Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

O U U g W W R s O

400000000
450000000
400000000
400000000
300000000
200000000
1500000000
1800000000
680000000
750000000

220000000

450000000

750000000

200000000
450000000
200000000

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.6Km
3.6Km
4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km
4Km
4Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




