

kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos



kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos NGN 4,200,000,000.00

Ime Ekwere Mobile: 09033343827

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax: Imataproperties@gmail.com





Property Details





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩







Built

This property boasts a prime location, overlooking the prestigious Ikoyi Club Golf Course's Hole 1. Features include: - A block of six 3-bedroom flats. - Two separate bungalows utilized as offices. - Well-maintained lawn tennis court. - Securely designed gate house. - Dedicated generator house. All of these amenities are situated on a spacious land measuring approximately 4,200sqm The asking price for this remarkable property is N4.2billion.







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID: P6871377158

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 4200000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		4200000000		0
kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		4200000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		19000000	100	1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	6	650000000		1Km
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		170000000		1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		1Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		330000000		1Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		1Km
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1000000000		1Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		920000000	100	1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		270000000		1Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		400000000	100	1Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		140000000	100	1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		950000000	100	1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		900000000	100	1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Iagos	5		850000000	100	1Km
10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	4	480000000		1Km
IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1400000000		1Km
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000		1Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000		1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000		1Km
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		300000000		1Km
Ikoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1300000000		1Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000		1Km
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	55		600000000		1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		145000000		1Km
ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		2500000000	1800	1.5Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		3.2Km

kThis report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable)(Nowever 0 no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses				
lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		3.2Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		3.2Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		3.2Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		3.2Km
Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	300000000		3.2Km
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		3.6Km
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	7	1500000000		3.6Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	1800000000		4Km
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	680000000	100	4Km
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6	750000000		4Km
BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	220000000		4Km
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		4Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	750000000		4Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		4Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		4Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		4Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Av	Axorogo Prico	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Average Price			Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



